Awards, if made, will be made to the lowest dent, at Estimating Room, 9th floor, Hall of the 

satmorpleinsiap 

All bids must state clearly (1) the number or and fifty (350) consecutive working days,  

inspection orotor hattan. 
and 	

Education, Park ave. and 59th st., Man. 
(2) the amount of the bid, (3) the full name Seventy-five Thousand Dollars ($75,000). 
description of the building or buildings bid for, 	The amount of security required will be tbhidedeBroaornd  esaacmh plietemsubliouseed  

and address of the bidder. 	 The bidder will state the price of each item or referred to by catalogue number.